HALF PITCH DIP SWITCHES
●2
bThese super-miniature (a terminal pitch of 0.05
inch) multi-contact switchs are designed for
use inside a very space saving and high
technical electronic equipment.
bReliability maintained with a size reduction of
41.9% (compared with our 8 poles standard

■KSP82S
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
COMPARISON WITH CONVENTIONAL TYPE
COMPARISON WITH CONVENTIONAL TYPE
Series
Embossed Taping for
Surface Mount
Application only.
K U D R 1 0 2 E
To be marketed at a later date.
Code
D
Actuator
Driver
Code
R
C
Coding
Real code
Complement code
Code
102
162
Step
10-Positions
16-Positions
Code
None
S
L
Terminal
P/C type
S type
L type
Code
H
Type
Vertical
Horizontal
LOW PROFILE ROTARY DIP SWITCHES
KU
SERIES
"END TO END STACKABLE" LOW PROFILE DIP SWITCHES
KY
SERIES
●3
bLow profile of 7mm square and 3mm high
provides to increase a capacity of surface
mounting P.C.B.
bBeryllium copper of spring using and high
grade stainless steel are used, and gained a
fine click touch of stepping.
bTerminal pitch is 0.1 inch as same as series K.
bBy employing an engineering plastic, heat
resisting is much improved.
bHorizontal(H) type is newly available(7mm
square and 6mm high).
bSMT units are compatible with an automatic
assembling equipment, reflow mounting and
washable. (Compatible with automatic handling
methods; such as a tape and cartridge).
bKY Series DIP SWITCHES are mountable on
P/C boards in a standard 0.1 inch pitch and
allowes them to be ganged end-to-end KYS
type only.